
 

       City of Dothan 
New Commercial Construction 
   01/01/2025- 01/31/2025

Issue Date Address
01/08/25
01/08/25
01/02/25
01/30/25

C-2024-0133 Building Permit -Commercial /Amenity Building 

C-2025-0047 Building Permit-Commercial / Pet Crematory -Sunset Memorial 
C-2025-0042 Building Permit-Commercial/ Glen East II -Storage Bld

550 Chicory Ln   36305
2701 Ross Clark Cir 2701 Dothan Al 36305
310 Seniors Dr Dothan Al 36303
1700 Barrington Rd Dothan Al 36303

Permit Number Permit Type/Project 

C-2025-0032 Building Permit -Commercial / Goldfingers



Valuation
$200,000.00
$2,060,000.00
$9,921.00
$150,000.00

$2,419,921.00
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Total

Lewis Construction, LLC 
Stone Martin Builders 

Hewes Construction, LLC 
TCW Transportation, LLC 

Contractor 


