



City of Dothan
New Commercial Construction
01/01/2025- 01/31/2025

Permit Number	Permit Type/Project	Issue Date	Address
C-2024-0133	Building Permit -Commercial /Amenity Building	01/08/25	550 Chicory Ln 36305
C-2025-0032	Building Permit -Commercial / Goldfingers	01/08/25	2701 Ross Clark Cir 2701 Dothan Al 36305
C-2025-0042	Building Permit-Commercial/ Glen East II -Storage Bld	01/02/25	310 Seniors Dr Dothan Al 36303
C-2025-0047	Building Permit-Commercial / Pet Crematory -Sunset Memorial	01/30/25	1700 Barrington Rd Dothan Al 36303

Contractor	Valuation
Stone Martin Builders	\$200,000.00
Lewis Construction, LLC	\$2,060,000.00
TCW Transportation, LLC	\$9,921.00
Hewes Construction, LLC	\$150,000.00
Total	\$2,419,921.00